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                               Sarazenensäbel

                               04.+ 05.01.2014

                                     Rheydt

SCHüLER  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  3d Kroll, Leonie       Schiefbahn TV        255 263             13 25  518

  2  2d Langer, Nico        Baesweiler BV        255 259             11 31  514

  3  1d Anderseck, Paul     Düren RSG            245 254              5 21  499

  4  4c Thomas, Lisa        Baesweiler BV        242 255              7 25  497

  5  2d Hanner, Niklas      Rheydter TV          235 231              6 17  466

  6  2d Strempel, Sarah     Alsdorf BSC          248 217              7 15  465

  7  4b Jose, Lena          Bogenflüsterer       224 196              0 12  420

  8  3a Thiel, Vincent      Bogenflüsterer       204 204              3 12  408

  9  1d Langer, Luca        Baesweiler BV        190 201              4 10  391

 10  1a Schmuhl, Niklas     LTG Löwen            177 174              6 14  351

JUGEND  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  6c Grummel, Joshua     St. Tönis SfT        278 269             24 21  547

  2 12a Benisch, Lars       Düren RSG            271 275             24 24  546

  3 21a Schwertmann, Nils   Burg Gretesch TSG    279 266             12 26  545

  4 17b Breitbach, Christo. Vorgebirge BSC       265 269             17 24  534

  5  3d Leroy, Marius       Düren RSG            254 253              7 29  507

  6 22d Lukas, Wilhelm      LTG Löwen            255 246              7 22  501

  7 12b Göttges, Laura      Krefeld SSK          256 237             14 18  493

  8  9c Gentges, Henrik     St. Tönis SfT        255 237             11 21  492

  9  6a Neumann, Cedric     LTG Löwen            244 239             11 15  483

 10 11d Lemties, Sebastian  Solinger SC          245 238             10 13  483

 11 12c Sander, Patrick     Vorgebirge BSC       229 234              9  9  463

 12 17c Ehlert, Peter       Mönchengladb. PSV    236 219              3 16  455

 13 22c Lippold, Christian  Bogenflüsterer       204 246             14  9  450

 14 10c Burgwinkel, Christo Bogenflüsterer       230 213              5 19  443

 15 21d Merker, Anna        Remscheider TV       158 118              1  4  276

JUNIOREN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7c Eimer, Tobias       Rheinhausen VSG      262 272             21 17  534

  2  6a Franke, Timo**      Düren RSG            267 250             14 27  517

  3 21b Weiser, Leon        Köln KKB             257 245             17 16  502

  4 11a Strempel, Celina    Alsdorf BSC          247 248             11 17  495

  5 23d Ampf, David         LTG Löwen            247 228              7 21  475

  6  7a Neumann, Jennifer   LTG Löwen            239 226             10 13  465

  7  5c Bosnak, Christina   Hellerhof HSV        196 189              3  5  385
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SCHüTZENKLASSE   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7d Bremer, Tilman**    Rheydter TV          285 279             30 25  564

  2 23d Zilinski, Thomas**  Rheydter TV          279 272             28 25  551

  3  8a Eismar, Timo**      Düren RSG            278 273             24 27  551

  4 18c Schommer, Dominik   Schiefbahn TV        269 267             18 24  536

  5 22b Weiser, Achim       Köln KKB             261 272             16 27  533

  6 11b Dank, Ewgeni        Fischeln VfR         267 262             19 19  529

  7  7a Franke, Guido**     Düren RSG            267 260             13 26  527

  8 15b Berckmann, Michael  Krefeld SSK          265 252             16 20  517

  9 12d Mews, Sascha        Dormagen BSV         253 263              8 20  516

 10 13b Hütten, Sebastian   Krefeld SSK          259 254             13 20  513

 11  8b Rettig, Philip      Langenfeld BSG       257 255             13 19  512

 12 12b Dank, André         Fischeln VfR         258 248             12 23  506

 13 14b Räder, Philipp      Krefeld SSK          252 253             17 18  505

 14 15b Bernardi, Jochen    Düsseldorf Wi-Te.    255 249             13 18  504

 15 24b Kremer, Philipp     Köln KKB             258 242             13 20  500

 16  9b Wurm, Thomas        Langenfeld BSG       247 250             13 15  497

 17  6d Burk, Peter         Hellerhof HSV        240 257              6 26  497

 18  3b Banna, Brahim       Kerpen SSK           260 234             12 17  494

 19  8c Nelles-Hurst,Albert Bogenflüsterer       251 242             16 13  493

 20 10a Bruggaier, Jens     LTG Löwen            250 243             12 16  493

 21 14b Lüdecke, Christian  Düsseldorf Wi-Te.    247 246             10 18  493

 22 17c Utratziak, Thomas   Schiefbahn TV        237 254             11 15  491

 23  9a Bruggaier, Carsten  LTG Löwen            233 238              8 20  471

 24 18c Meas Brosius, Boris Mönchengladb. PSV    229 241              8 15  470

 25 19d Hübner, Martin      Rheydter TV          222 218              2 17  440

 26  7c Röming, Jens        Bogenflüsterer       223 213              5 14  436

 27  8a Niederwipper, Patr. LTG Löwen            217 217              5 12  434

 28 21a Geist, André        Aachen KSGi          202 232              5 11  434

 29  9c Wirmer, Laurent     Bogenflüsterer       209 191              2 11  400

 30  4d ter Horst, Dennis   Hellerhof HSV        195 198              4  5  393

DAMENKLASSE      

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 14c Sander, Christel    Vorgebirge BSC       265 272             18 25  537

  2 18b Merz, Heike**       Köln KKB             269 263             20 18  532

  3 14b Schött, Jacqueline* Stommelner BS        261 267             20 21  528

  4 11c Mergenthaler, Steff Rheydter TV          255 267             16 20  522

  5 21c Tenten, Cordula**   Siegburg St. Hub.    253 253             12 23  506

  6 15d Kirchner, Caroline  Remscheider SV       249 251              7 26  500

  7 20d Tengler, Silvia     LTG Löwen            243 236             11 11  479

  8 13b Rechenberg, Alina** Stommelner BS        226 205              9 17  431

  9 14a Schiller, Sara      Schwafheim SV        250 172              9  7  422

 10 11a Overrödder, Daniela LTG Löwen            183 220              6  7  403

 11 22d Barthel, Andrea     Remscheider TV       197 189              3 10  386

ALTERSKLASSE     

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 20c Tenten, Bernhard**  Siegburg St. Hub.    274 279             25 27  553

  2  4d Nosbüsch, Harald**  Schwafheim SV        277 270             22 31  547

  3 24a Speckamp, Christoph Solinger SC          276 265             24 19  541

  4 16d Murawsky, Lutz      Remscheider TV       270 270             22 21  540

  5 10c Schwertmann, Martin Burg Gretesch TSG    266 273             22 20  539

  6 17d Grebel, Stephan     Remscheider TV       270 267             18 24  537
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  7 19a Jahr, Thomas        Wuppertal ESV        275 261             24 17  536

  8 22d Hanner, Andreas**   Rheydter TV          272 264             21 21  536

  9 17a Küppers, Frank      Troisdorf BS         270 266             18 26  536

 10  8c Schrepfer, Guntram* Bonn Artemis         264 271             15 30  535

 11 24c Balkow, Frank       Opladen BS           266 267             18 25  533

 12 24d Raum, Dieter        LTG Löwen            264 267             19 24  531

 13 20c Burgwinkel, Andreas Bogenflüsterer       266 261             18 24  527

 14 17c Tokoglu, Necip**    Rheydter TV          262 257             17 20  519

 15 11b Göttges, Marco      Krefeld SSK          251 266             17 21  517

 16  9d Mazur, Ingo**       Much TSV             261 255             13 22  516

 17 22a Peters, Peter       Köln-Wahn SSZ        261 251             10 24  512

 18 11a Boretzki, Ha-Go.**  Rheydter TV          265 242             14 20  507

 19 23b Wershofen, Stefan   Rheydter TV          250 256             10 22  506

 20 13a Mansson, Thomas     Düren RSG            237 268             23 13  505

 21 22c Heinrichs, Horst    Mönchengladb. PSV    248 255              6 29  503

 22 19c Lorenzen, Carsten   Remscheider SV       261 240             14 18  501

 23 13d Hofsümmer, Michael  Much TSV             249 252             14 17  501

 24  5d Küller, Bernd       Solinger SC          257 242              7 26  499

 25 18d Pfeffer, Wolfgang** Remscheider SV       238 259             14 18  497

 26 11d Rodenberg, Holger   Köln KKB             254 241             13 12  495

 27 16b Petry, Stephan      Vorgebirge BSC       249 242             14 18  491

 28 21c Frank, Jochen       Bogenflüsterer       233 253             13 14  486

 29  4a Neumann, Jürgen     LTG Löwen            220 247              8 16  467

 30 12d Weyers, Markus      Troisdorf BS         232 225              4 15  457

 31 15a Miehe, Hans-Werner  Kerpen SSK           246 206              7 11  452

 32 11c Imdahl, Rolf        Düren RSG            226 222              5 10  448

 33  7d Wagner, Wolfram     Hellerhof HSV        232 216              3 19  448

 34  6a Heil, Guido         Troisdorf BS         227 219              7 12  446

 35 22b Thissen, Thomas     St. Tönis SfT        217 224             10  9  441

 36  8d Hecker, Martin**    Rheydter TV          247 193             11 14  440

 37 12d Musch, Michael      Much TSV             215 221             11 10  436

 38 21a Knappe, Wolfgang    Cölln Bogenteam      155                  1  2  155

ALTERSKLASSE DAMEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4a Nüssgens-Patz, P.** Düren RSG            268 254             15 20  522

  2 20a Knappe, Ariane      Cölln Bogenteam      261 255             14 22  516

  3  5a Schönau, Ruth**     Düren RSG            259 254             17 21  513

  4 13b Hermans, Elke       Köln KKB             263 250             13 20  513

  5  6d Lindner, Monika     Solinger SC          256 253             13 23  509

  6  5a Neumann, Sabine     LTG Löwen            251 244             13 16  495

  7 20b Schött, Jeanette    Stommelner BS        243 249             10 17  492

  8 15a Struwe, Sabrina     Baesweiler BV        232 237              9 17  469

  9 20a Jahr, Ute           Wuppertal ESV        230 231              8 14  461

 10 16a Miehe, Angela       Kerpen SSK           218 241              9 13  459

 11 23c Gerlach, Martina    St. Tönis SfT        227 231              8 13  458

 12 23a Schröder, Anne-Rose Troisdorf BS         221 226              6 17  447

 13 19b Ripkens, Veronika   Geldern-Walbeck      210 225              7 10  435

 14 10d Schäfer, Sabine     Solinger SC          218 211              2 15  429

 15 24b Thissen, Monika     St. Tönis SfT        160 203              4  6  363

SENIOREN   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 22a Peusquens, Ha.-Jos. Kerpen SSK           276 281             29 21  557

  2 11d Mews, Alfred        Dormagen BSV         263 270             20 19  533

  3  8d Stemmler, Gerd      Solinger SC          268 265             19 26  533

  4  8c Gentges, Josef      St. Tönis SfT        262 265             21 16  527
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  5 10a Ulenaers, Guy       Troisdorf BS         256 263             17 16  519

  6 16c Knur, Georg         Mönchengladb. PSV    245 271             20 16  516

  7 13d Barthen, Peter      Dormagen BSV         251 260             15 18  511

  8  6b Bergs, Hans-Dieter  Rheinhausen VSG      257 253             10 23  510

  9 15d Gerlach, Udo        St. Tönis SfT        249 253             13 19  502

 10 11c Rumpf, Joachim      Raubach SG           257 234             14 13  491

 11 16a Axler, Wolfgang     Rheydter TV          239 249             11 15  488

 12 23b Magerstedt, Gerd    Geldern-Walbeck      235 253              9 13  488

 13 15b Henn, Thomas**      Stommelner BS        261 226             10 23  487

 14 24a Schröder, Bernhard  Troisdorf BS         246 235              6 18  481

 15  8d Wachter, Dr. Rolf   Hellerhof HSV        226 254             12 14  480

 16 14c Wansleben, Klaus    Mönchengladb. PSV    237 241              7 15  478

 17  9a Koch, Klaus         Troisdorf BS         222 222              7 12  444

 18  3b Bücker, Robert      Neuss-Reuschenb.     206 237              5 12  443

 19 14d Hendrix, Willi      Neukirchen-Vluyn     218 222              5 11  440

 20  5d Thiele, Siegfried   Hellerhof HSV        215 217              4 15  432

 21 18b Walkstein, Ehrenfr. Cölln Bogenteam      207 220              6 12  427

 22 20d Freund, Jürgen      Remscheider TV       209 199              5  8  408

 23 23c Moser, Georg        MG PSV               190 217              7 10  407

 24  7a Kirberg, Klaus      Troisdorf BS         205 186              5  5  391

 25 11b Fratz, Walter       Duisburg-Buchholz    178 149              1  8  327

 26  5a v, Reeth, Jozef     Troisdorf BS         174 146              3  3  320

 27 18d Borgmann, Bernd     Remscheider TV       159 131              1  5  290

SENIORINNEN   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  7d Stemmler, Anne      Solinger SC          261 265             21 14  526

  2 15c Kremer, Gudrun      Mönchengladb. PSV    260 261             14 26  521

  3 16b Lohkamp, Elke       Cölln Bogenteam      262 259             13 24  521

  4  8a Klein, Sigrid       Troisdorf BS         242 246             11 17  488

  5 21d Jantzen, Iris       LTG Löwen            239 246              7 20  485

  6 17b Freitag, Christel   Cölln Bogenteam      218 214              9 18  432

  7  6c Kirberg, Marlene    Siegburg St. Hub.    176 206              1  9  382

  8 19d Freund, Monika      Remscheider TV       169 149              4  2  318

COMPOUND JUNIOREN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 20d Schütz, Yannick     Monschauer Land      281 281             22 38  562

  2 14d Schäfer, Malte      Solinger SC          274 276             14 42  550

  3 17b Domrös, Julius      Oberhausen BSC       261 265             13 34  526

  4 14c Maxwell, Kyelia     Trosper AC Oklaho    193 195              5 15  388

COMPOUND SCHüTZEN   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 10d Schoutz, Carlo      Rheydter TV          285 288             33 27  573

  2 19a Peters, Christian   Sprockhövel BSC      283 289             32 28  572

  3 13d Lafleur, Ralf       Solinger SC          286 285             31 29  571

  4 15d Schäfer, Thorben    Solinger SC          286 280             27 32  566

  5 12a Strempel, Helmut    Alsdorf BSC          284 281             25 35  565

  6 19d Schütz, Dirk        Monschauer Land      279 282             23 35  561

  7 10b Engstfeld, Patrick  Herzogenrath SvR     280 278             21 37  558

  8  6d Althaus, Andreas    Düsseldorf Wi-Te.    281 277             18 42  558

  9 16b Svete, Tomas        Oberhausen BSC       278 278             16 44  556
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 10 21b Czech, Thomas       Krefeld SSK          278 275             15 43  553

 11 23b Thiele, Mario       Krefeld SSK          271 278             13 43  549

 12  6c Baitz, Michael      Stommelner BS        280 264             15 43  544

 13 22c Hentschel, Ronni    LTG Löwen            272 272             12 40  544

 14 20a Krilla, Falco       Sprockhövel BSC      272 272             11 43  544

 15 15c Haßberg, Eric       Rheydter TV          269 273              7 49  542

 16 19a Möller, Philip      Rheinberg BSC        273 268             11 39  541

 17 18d Kirstges, Andrè     LTG Löwen            269 268              7 42  537

 18 13c Pollmann, Jörg      Rheydter TV          252 276             13 35  528

 19 17d Monschke, Nils      LTG Löwen            257 271              9 39  528

 20 10c Fratz, Daniel       Duisburg-Buchholz    255 251              7 30  506

COMPOUND DAMEN   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  8b Düsterwald, Kath.   Herzogenrath SvR     283 276             21 37  559

  2 18c Klever, Christa     Solinger SC          279 279             19 40  558

  3 16d Lange, Michaela     Solinger SC          273 279             16 41  552

  4 23c Cloudt, Nelly       Reuver Grenssch.     277 275             14 44  552

  5  9a Bumke, Heike        Vorgebirge BSC       276 271             14 40  547

  6 16a Schumacher, Dagmar  Erftstadt BSC        268 272             10 40  540

COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 18b Breitbach, Thomas   Vorgebirge BSC       290 284             34 26  574

  2 14a Muth, Klaus-Dieter  Sherwood Herne       284 286             30 30  570

  3  7c Emmerich, Jürgen    Bonn Artemis         285 282             28 31  567

  4  7b Düsterwald, Dieter  Herzogenrath SvR     281 285             26 34  566

  5  5c Beier, Bernd        Mönchengladb. PSV    279 281             21 38  560

  6 24a v. der Bempt, Dirk  Club MVV             274 281             20 35  555

  7  5d Thrun, Friedhelm    Düsseldorf Wi-Te.    276 279             18 39  555

  8 20b Bolder, Peter       Krefeld SSK          278 275             13 47  553

  9 24b Kirschnick, Uli     Krefeld SSK          275 276             17 38  551

 10 18a Reuter, Josef       Erftstadt BSC        268 270             17 29  538

 11  4c Seher, Manfrad      Mönchengladb. PSV    263 266             13 39  529

BLANKBOGEN SCHüTZEN   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  4c Leweringhaus, Dirk  Sprockhövel BSC      259 264             14 27  523

  2 21b Riemer, Klaus       Geldern-Walbeck      259 243             12 18  502

  3  5b Musiol, Johannes    Eitorf BS            242 245             13 15  487

  4  7b Drüen, Karsten      Rheinhausen VSG      225 238              8 15  463

  5 20b Ripkens, Werner     Geldern-Walbeck      234 229              6 17  463

  6 24c Prause, Uwe         Cölln Bogenteam      217 237              8 11  454

  7 22a Randhofer, Dr. Thom Landau ESV           234 217              8  8  451

  8  4b Langer, Helmut      Baesweiler BV        226 224              6 12  450

  9 19b Hastenteufel, Manfr Bad Münstereifel     229 217              9  8  446

 10 18a Zilinski, Thomas    Rheydter TV          228 200              3 11  428

 11 17d Acker, Torsten      Rheinhausen VSG      227 199              7  9  426

 12 10d Reif, Reinhard      Eversael BSV         209 215              4 11  424

 13 14d Kurzweg, Uwe        Rheinhausen VSG      213 204              2  7  417

 14 19c Bonacker, Steffen   Eversael BSV         189 209              6  6  398

 15 21c Nebel, Kai          Eversael BSV         212 180              0 13  392

 16 10b Hundhausen, Elmar   Eitorf BS            196 189              4  9  385
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 17 13a Weyer, Günter       Kerpen SSK           196 184              2  7  380

 18 12a Jühlen, Stefan      Eitorf BS            207 171              8  5  378

 19 23a Brzeczek, Sebastian Xantner Quersch.     197 169              4  6  366

 20  6b Fendrich, Thomas    Eitorf BS            194 131              2  8  325

 21  5b Goemanns, Udo       Rheinhausen VSG      164 123              1  5  287

 22  7b Lang, Klaus         Eitorf BS            122 161              1  7  283

 23 10b Lisowsky, Thomas    Langenfeld BSG        98 124              0  1  222

BLANKBOGEN DAMEN      

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  9b Hundhausen, Petra   Eitorf BS            249 244             11 16  493

  2  9d Reif, Doris         Eversael BSV         229 236              3 13  465

  3 17a Enders, Ute         Kerpen SSK           207 220              5  8  427

  4 14a Kurzweg, Silke      Rheinhausen VSG      209 201              2 12  410

  5  3d Eimer, Melanie      Rheinhausen VSG      186 219              5  5  405

  6 15c Acker, Yvonne       Rheinhausen VSG      191 191              2 10  382

  7  8b Lang, Petra         Eitorf BS            215 156              3  5  371

  8  5c Vordenbäumen,Claud  Sprockhövel BSC      166 167              5  3  333

  9 16c Acker, Lena-Joana   Rheinhausen VSG       95 118              1  2  213

LANGBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2a Heinze, Sascha      LTG Löwen            250 262             10 27  512

  2  4a Jung, Martin        Rheinberg BSC        231 226              6 12  457

  3  2b Lauff, Jürgen       Eitorf BS            223 215              5 12  438

  4  2b Fistera, Lasse      Rheinberg BSC        216 211              3  8  427

  5  2b Kockelmann, Thomas  Neuss-Reuschenb.     210 191              5  8  401

  6  3c Poersch, Detlef     Solinger SC          160 160              2  4  320

  7  3c Gröhl, Wilma        Rheinhausen VSG      139 161              4  2  300

COMPOUND SENIOREN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1 24c Cloudt, Wim         Reuver Grenssch.     286 280             24 36  566

  2 23a Schmitz, Wilhelm    Kerpen SSK           273 278             16 39  551

  3  6b Jespersen, Karl-H.  Köln KKB             267 282             18 41  549

  4 22b Strohn, Walter      Krefeld SSK          280 267             17 41  547

  5 13a Bolz, Günter        Sherwood Herne       267 277             16 40  544

  6 24d Schnaudt, Horst     LTG Löwen            266 276             10 41  542

  7 16c Post, Wolfgang      Rheinberg BSC        264 271             12 35  535

  8 15a Schumacher, Wolfg.  Erftstadt BSC        255 266             10 33  521

  9  9c Lüers, Hermann      Ahrweiler TuS        260 255              6 37  515

 10  4b Dammers, Wolfgang   Erftstadt BSC        240 264              7 33  504

 11  5b Schrepfer, Karl     Swisttal BVE         239 254              6 29  493

JAGDBOGEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.

--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----

  1  2c Isselhorst, Sven    Rheinberg BSC        263 263             11 31  526

  2  1c Hüttenberend, Ulli  Sprockhövel BSC      251 257             10 20  508

  3  1b Schulte, Günter     Essen BSC            257 243             10 16  500
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  4  1a Lennartz, Horst     Rheinberg BSC        253 241             12 19  494

  5  3a Schneider, Uwe      Sprockhövel BSC      248 244             12 15  492

  6  2a Möller, Heidi       Rheinberg BSC        239 245              9 14  484

  7  3a Drews, Rainer       Diestedde SV         216 203              4 10  419

  8  1a Druffel, Dennis     Diestedde SV         197 219              5  8  416

  9  1c Lüke, Sebastian     Diestedde SV         208 193              2 11  401

 10  1b Wabersich, Iris     Rheinberg BSC        211 187              5  8  398

 11  2a Schröder, Edgar     Diestedde SV         198 184              3  7  382

 12  2c von Ahlen, Egon     Diestedde SV         192 188              5 11  380

 13  3b Kempken, Klaus      Rheinberg BSC        187 179              1  5  366

 14  2c Schneider, Heike    Sprockhövel BSC      170 186              2  7  356

 15  1d de Cleur, Etienne   Rheinberg BSC         70  53              1  1  123
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MANNSCHAFT RECURVE

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 Rheydter TV                1  7d Bremer, Tilman**     564

                               3 23d Zilinski, Thomas**   551

                               3 22d Hanner, Andreas**    536 1651

                               2 17c Tokoglu, Necip**     519

  2 Düren RSG                  1  8a Eismar, Timo**       551

                               1 12a Benisch, Lars        546

                               1  7a Franke, Guido**      527 1624

                               1  4a Nüssgens-Patz, P.**  522

  3 Solinger SC                1 24a Speckamp, Christoph  541

                               2  8d Stemmler, Gerd       533

                               2  6d Lindner, Monika      509 1583

                               2  5d Küller, Bernd        499

  4 KKB Köln                   2 22b Weiser, Achim        533

                               2 18b Merz, Heike**        532

                               2 21b Weiser, Leon         502 1567

                               2 24b Kremer, Philipp      500

  5 BSC Vorgebirge             3 14c Sander, Christel     537

                               3 17b Breitbach, Christo.  534

                               3 16b Petry, Stephan       491 1562

                               3 12c Sander, Patrick      463

  6 BSV Dormagen               3 11d Mews, Alfred         533

                               3 12d Mews, Sascha         516

                               3 13d Barthen, Peter       511 1560

  7 PSV Mönchengladbach        1 15c Kremer, Gudrun       521

                               1 16c Knur, Georg          516

                               1 22c Heinrichs, Horst     503 1540

                               1 18c Meas Brosius, Boris  470

  8 Troisdorf BS               1 17a Küppers, Frank       536

                               2 10a Ulenaers, Guy        519

                               2 24a Schröder, Bernhard   481 1536

                               2  6a Heil, Guido          446

  9 Krefelder SSK              3 15b Berckmann, Michael   517

                               3 13b Hütten, Sebastian    513

                               3 14b Räder, Philipp       505 1535

                               3 12b Göttges, Laura       493

 10 LTG Löwen                  2 24d Raum, Dieter         531

                               2 22d Lukas, Wilhelm       501

                               3  5a Neumann, Sabine      495 1527

                               2 21d Jantzen, Iris        485

 11 Kerpen SSK                 3 22a Peusquens, Ha.-Jos.  557

                               3  3b Banna, Brahim        494

                               3 16a Miehe, Angela        459 1510

                               3 15a Miehe, Hans-Werner   452
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 12 Stommelner BS              2 14b Schött, Jacqueline*  528

                               2 20b Schött, Jeanette     492

                               2 15b Henn, Thomas**       487 1507

                               2 13b Rechenberg, Alina**  431

 13 Bogenflüsterer             2 20c Burgwinkel, Andreas  527

                               2  8c Nelles-Hurst,Albert  493

                               2 21c Frank, Jochen        486 1506

                               2 10c Burgwinkel, Christo  443

 14 Remscheider SV             3 19c Lorenzen, Carsten    501

                               3 15d Kirchner, Caroline   500

                               3 18d Pfeffer, Wolfgang**  497 1498

 15 Cölln Bogenteam            1 16b Lohkamp, Elke        521

                               2 20a Knappe, Ariane       516

                               1 17b Freitag, Christel    432 1469

                               1 18b Walkstein, Ehrenfr.  427

 16 Much TSV                   1  9d Mazur, Ingo**        516

                               1 13d Hofsümmer, Michael   501

                               1 12d Musch, Michael       436 1453

 17 Geldern-Walbeck            1 21b Riemer, Klaus        502

                               1 23b Magerstedt, Gerd     488

                               1 20b Ripkens, Werner      463 1453

                               1 19b Ripkens, Veronika    435

 18 Hellerhofer SV             3  6d Burk, Peter          497

                               3  8d Wachter, Dr. Rolf    480

                               3  7d Wagner, Wolfram      448 1425

                               3  5d Thiele, Siegfried    432

 19 St. Tönis SfT              1 15d Gerlach, Udo         502

                               1 23c Gerlach, Martina     458

                               1 22b Thissen, Thomas      441 1401

                               1 24b Thissen, Monika      363

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 Solinger SC                2 13d Lafleur, Ralf        571

                               2 15d Schäfer, Thorben     566

                               2 16d Lange, Michaela      552 1689

                               2 14d Schäfer, Malte       550

  2 SvR Herzogenrath           1  7b Düsterwald, Dieter   566

                               1  8b Düsterwald, Kath.    559

                               1 10b Engstfeld, Patrick   558 1683

  3 Krefelder SSK              3 20b Bolder, Peter        553

                               3 21b Czech, Thomas        553

                               3 24b Kirschnick, Uli      551 1657

                               3 22b Strohn, Walter       547

  4 Rheydter TV                1 10d Schoutz, Carlo       573

                               2 15c Haßberg, Eric        542

                               2 13c Pollmann, Jörg       528 1643
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  5 LTG Löwen                  3 22c Hentschel, Ronni     544

                               3 24d Schnaudt, Horst      542

                               2 18d Kirstges, Andrè      537 1623

                               2 17d Monschke, Nils       528

  6 BSC Erftstadt              2 16a Schumacher, Dagmar   540

                               2 18a Reuter, Josef        538

                               3 24d Raum, Dieter         531 1609

                               2 15a Schumacher, Wolfg.   521

MANNSCHAFT FAMILIENWERTUNG

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE

--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------

  1 Düsterwald/Düsterwald      1  7b Düsterwald, Dieter   566

                               1  8b Düsterwald, Kath.    559 1125

  2 Schütz/Schütz              3 20d Schütz, Yannick      562

                               3 19d Schütz, Dirk         561 1123

  3 Cloudt/Cloudt              3 24c Cloudt, Wim          566

                               3 23c Cloudt, Nelly        552 1118

  4 Breitbach/Breitbach        3 18b Breitbach, Thomas    574

                               3 17b Breitbach, Christo.  534 1108

  5 Schwertmann/Schwertmann    3 21a Schwertmann, Nils    545

                               3 10c Schwertmann, Martin  539 1084

  6 Schumacher/Schumacher      2 16a Schumacher, Dagmar   540

                               2 15a Schumacher, Wolfg.   521 1061

  7 Stemmler/Stemmler          2  8d Stemmler, Gerd       533

                               2  7d Stemmler, Anne       526 1059

  8 Tenten/Tenten              3 20c Tenten, Bernhard**   553

                               3 21c Tenten, Cordula**    506 1059

  9 Mews/Mews                  3 11d Mews, Alfred         533

                               3 12d Mews, Sascha         516 1049

 10 Franke/Franke              1  7a Franke, Guido**      527

                               1  6a Franke, Timo**       517 1044

 11 Weiser/Weiser              2 22b Weiser, Achim        533

                               2 21b Weiser, Leon         502 1035

 12 Sander/Petry               3 14c Sander, Christel     537

                               3 16b Petry, Stephan       491 1028

 13 Schrepfer/Schrepfer        1  8c Schrepfer, Guntram*  535

                               1  5b Schrepfer, Karl      493 1028

 14 Möller/Möller              2 19a Möller, Philip       541

                               2  2a Möller, Heidi        484 1025

 15 Schött/Schött              2 14b Schött, Jacqueline*  528

                               2 20b Schött, Jeanette     492 1020
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 16 Gentges/Gentges            3  8c Gentges, Josef       527

                               3  9c Gentges, Henrik      492 1019

 17 Göttges/Göttges            3 11b Göttges, Marco       517

                               3 12b Göttges, Laura       493 1010

 18 Hanner/Hanner              3 22d Hanner, Andreas**    536

                               1  2d Hanner, Niklas       466 1002

 19 Jahr/Jahr                  1 19a Jahr, Thomas         536

                               1 20a Jahr, Ute            461  997

 20 Burgwinkel/Burgwinkel      2 20c Burgwinkel, Andreas  527

                               2 10c Burgwinkel, Christo  443  970

 21 Neumann/Neumann I          3  5a Neumann, Sabine      495

                               3  4a Neumann, Jürgen      467  962

 22 Gerlach/Gerlach            1 15d Gerlach, Udo         502

                               1 23c Gerlach, Martina     458  960

 23 Neumann/Neumann II         3  6a Neumann, Cedric      483

                               3  7a Neumann, Jennifer    465  948

 24 Eimer/Eimer                3  7c Eimer, Tobias        534

                               3  3d Eimer, Melanie       405  939

 25 Freitag/Walkstein          1 17b Freitag, Christel    432

                               1 18b Walkstein, Ehrenfr.  427  859

 26 Kurzweg/Kurzweg            3 14d Kurzweg, Uwe         417

                               3 14a Kurzweg, Silke       410  827

 27 Acker/Acker                3 17d Acker, Torsten       426

                               3 15c Acker, Yvonne        382  808

 28 Jung/de Cleur              2  4a Jung, Martin         457

                               2  1d de Cleur, Etienne    123  580

 29 Sander/Sander              3 12c Sander, Patrick      463
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